Incredible OFF GRID Operation
Solar Compatible LED
service@neptunlight.com www.NeptunLight.com 888.735.8330
ORDERING INFORMATION
24VDC OPERATION
8.96"
12.00"
12 =   12" Square Canopy 24VDC = 24 VDC040 = 40 W
060 = 60 W
080 = 80 W
Series Wattage Color Temp Voltage Accessories
LD = Light Detector / Photocell
MD = Motion Sensor Detector
735 = 3500°K
741 = 4100°K
750 = 5000°K *
* Standard
Color
BRZ = Dark Bronze
* Custom Colors Available
LED =  LED
Source
STRUCTURE, MATERIALS, & FEATURES
 ·  Heavy-gauge, die-cast aluminum housing.
 · High effi  ciency, heat and impact resistant, UV protected, non yellowing
     polycarbonate lens / refractor.
 · Custom designed anodized aluminum refl ectors for superior illuminance.
 ·  Corrosion resistant electrocoat dark bronze fi nish (custom colors available).
 · Easy removal lens with (4) stainless steel screws.
 · Continuous silicone gasketing surrounds lens for weather - tight seal.
 · 260 PCS High Output LED's.
 · High power factor, 24 Volt DC driver.
 · Instant-On fl icker-free Cold Start and Hot Re-Start.
 · Bright white light (5000˚K) for greater visibility and safety.
 · LED engine design with Advanced Thermal Management
 · Up to 15 year maintenance free operation.
 · 5 Year Warranty on complete fi xture. (LED's, Driver, & Housing)
GENERAL DESCRIPTION
Neptun's 12" square canopy fi xture features classic design and
durability to be used in new construction or retrofi t applications.
The 12 series canopy fi xture features excellent optics for increased
visibility and security with horizontal and vertical footcandles to
evenly illuminate parking garages.  The 24 Volt DC driver allows for
compatible use with Solar or Wind powered systems.  It can replace
existing HID canopy or parking garage fi xtures up to 200 Watts.
APPLICATION
 · Solar Parking Garage Lighting
 · Solar Canopy Lighting
 · Solar Gas Station Lighting
 · Solar Indoor Lighting
 · Solar Storage Lighting
 · Solar Security Lighting
 · Solar Area Lighting
Sample Number: LED-12040-24VDC-750-BRZ
Custom options and accessories available. Please consult factory
12" SQUARE CANOPY FIXTURE
MOUNTING OPTIONS PHOTOMETRICS (See Complete IES File)
Type V Distribution
(1) 1/2" NPT